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Electronics & Communication Engineering Department 
Departmental Academic Calendar 2023-2024 (Even Term) 

Semester 
B.E. 

B. E. Sem-|| 

B.E. Sem -IV 
B. E. Sem -VI 

BE- Sem-VIll 

B. E. Sem -V 

B. E. Sem -Vi 

BE- Sem-VIll 

B. E. Sem -|| 
B. E. Sem -IV 

B. E. Sem -||Mid semester Exam 

B. E. Sem -VI 
BE- Sem-Vill 

All 

B. E. Sem -VI 
B. E. Sem -VI 

B. E. Sem -V 

Government Engineering College 
Sector-28, Gandhinagar 

B.E. Sem-IV 

B.E. Sem-l| 

Al 

Term/Mid Exam / 
Submission 

Term 

Term 

Term 

Term 

Mid semester Exam 

Mid semester Exam 
Mid semester Exam 

Term work submission 
Term work submission 
Term work submission 

Term work submission 

Republic. Day celebration 
& felicitation of bright 
students 
Expert Talk 
Industrial Visit 
Industrial Visit 

Expert Talk 
Expert Talk 
Alumni meet 

Starting Date 

01/02/2024 
01/02/2024 
10/01/2024 
10/01/2024 
01/04/2024 
01/04/2024 
01/04/2024 

17/05/2024 
23/04/2024 
29/04/2024 
26/01/2024 

16/03/2024 
30/03/2024 
20/04/2024 

Continuous Evaluation of Internship by 

respective Department 

17/05/2024 

16/03/2024 
20/04/2024 

Ending Date 

16/03/2024 

25/05/2024 
25/05/2024 
30/04/2024 
30/04/2024 
06/04/2024 
06/04/2024 
06/04/2024 

24/05/2024 
24/05/2024 
30/04/2024 
30/04/2024 

EC Department 
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